Position
Ag. Commissioner & Sealer
Deputy Ag. Commissioner-

Sealer

Deputy Ag. Commissioner-
Sealer

Deputy Agri. Commissioner
Ag & Standard Inspector IlI
Ag & Standard Inspector Il
Ag & Standard Inspector Il
Ag & Standard Inspector Il
Ag & Standard Inspector Il
Ag & Standard Inspector IlI
Ag & Standard Inspector IlI
Ag & Standard Inspector Il
Ag & Standard Inspector Il
Ag & Standard Inspector IlI
Executive Secretary

Ag & Standard Inspector |

Ag & Standard Inspector Il

Other Positions Held County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Department

Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer

Total Wages

$130,231

$96,241

$88,530

$80,118

$79,208

$73,066

$72,660

$71,853

$70,295

$67,709

$67,279

$65,778

$55,294

$53,433

$53,211

$49,606

$49,028

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,844

$24,111

$15,354

$28,164

$11,913

$11,518

$11,494

$11,494

$20,626

$15,802

$20,626

$15,320

$19,475

$14,460

$26,018

$9,518

$4,151



Ag & Standard Inspector Il

Ag & Standards Aide

Ag & Standards Aide

Ag & Standard Inspector Il

Office Assistant Il

Account Clerk Il

Office Assistant Il

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer
Agr.
Commissioner/Sealer

$48,317

$41,395

$40,132

$39,970

$34,396

$32,349

$29,225

$13,828

$10,690

$3,603

$11,444

$8,330

$17,701

$7,931



