Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ag. Commissioner & Sealer		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$130,231	\$33,844
Deputy Ag. Commissioner- Sealer		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$96,241	\$24,111
Deputy Ag. Commissioner- Sealer		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$88,530	\$15,354
Deputy Agri. Commissioner		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$80,118	\$28,164
Ag & Standard Inspector III		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$79,208	\$11,913
Ag & Standard Inspector III		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$73,066	\$11,518
Ag & Standard Inspector III		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$72,660	\$11,494
Ag & Standard Inspector III		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$71,853	\$11,494
Ag & Standard Inspector III		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$70,295	\$20,626
Ag & Standard Inspector III		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$67,709	\$15,802
Ag & Standard Inspector III		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$67,279	\$20,626
Ag & Standard Inspector III		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$65,778	\$15,320
Ag & Standard Inspector III		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$55,294	\$19,475
Ag & Standard Inspector III		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$53,433	\$14,460
Executive Secretary		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$53,211	\$26,018
Ag & Standard Inspector I		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$49,606	\$9,518
Ag & Standard Inspector II		Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$49,028	\$4,151

Ag & Standard Inspector II	Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$48,317	\$13,828
Ag & Standards Aide	Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$41,395	\$10,690
Ag & Standards Aide	Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$40,132	\$3,603
Ag & Standard Inspector III	Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$39,970	\$11,444
Office Assistant II	Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$34,396	\$8,330
Account Clerk II	Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$32,349	\$17,701
Office Assistant II	Kings County	Agr. Commissioner/Sealer	\$29,225	\$7,931